ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Sechrist, Brandon

Tech ID: bsechris

Cert. No.: 3727

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/2/2024
1/28/2021
11/18/2019
8/29/2018

Gaxiola, Anthony J.

Barris, Caleb B.

Gregory, Justin

Baggett, Michael J.

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

1/10/2023
11/18/2019
8/29/2018

Barris, Caleb B.

Gregory, Justin

Baggett, Michael J.

4/22/2025 3:25 AM

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Sample ID
9636282405020830

9625742101280930
9627891911181440
9620781808291445

Sample ID
9625742301101130

9627891911181530
9620781808291325

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Page 1of1


http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9636282405020830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742101280930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891911181440.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781808291445.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625742301101130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627891911181530.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620781808291325.pdf

